
Cremona 24 10 21 Challenge - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 64 GENERALI A. 1:40.550
Migliore

1 1:43.496 08:55:47.960

2 1:55.834 08:57:43.794

3 1:41.543 08:59:25.337

4 1:56.026 09:01:21.363

5 1:40.550 09:03:01.913

6 2:06.359 09:05:08.272

 Po. 2 - # 486 MARADINI F. + 01.749
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.187 08:55:52.292

2 1:43.969 08:57:36.261

3 1:43.898 08:59:20.159

4 1:57.433 09:01:17.592

5 1:42.299 09:02:59.891

6 1:43.681 09:04:43.572

 Po. 3 - # 688 ASSALI L. + 02.622
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.175 08:56:11.054

2 1:43.172 08:57:54.226

3 2:58.146 09:00:52.372

4 1:43.222 09:02:35.594

5 1:51.458 09:04:27.052

6 1:44.856 09:06:11.908

 Po. 4 - # 817 GANDOLFI A. + 03.011
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.561 08:56:16.709

2 2:00.082 08:58:16.791

3 1:44.433 09:00:01.224

4 1:47.338 09:01:48.562

5 1:49.816 09:03:38.378

6 1:45.785 09:05:24.163

 Po. 5 - # 188 MARCON S. + 03.067
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.253 08:56:15.258

2 1:53.664 08:58:08.922

3 1:43.617 08:59:52.539

4 1:47.172 09:01:39.711

5 2:24.591 09:04:04.302

6 1:46.288 09:05:50.590

 Po. 6 - # 428 MAFFI M. + 03.753
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.405 08:55:49.012

2 1:45.373 08:57:34.385

3 1:44.906 08:59:19.291

4 1:44.303 09:01:03.594

5 4:13.334 09:05:16.928

 Po. 7 - # 258 FRANZI R. + 03.962
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.506 08:56:20.421

2 1:57.897 08:58:18.318

3 1:44.512 09:00:02.830

4 1:47.342 09:01:50.172

5 1:55.729 09:03:45.901

6 1:48.476 09:05:34.377

 Po. 8 - # 715 FUMAGALLI G. + 04.859
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.409 08:55:58.259

2 1:47.796 08:57:46.055

3 2:22.419 09:00:08.474

4 1:45.450 09:01:53.924

5 1:47.698 09:03:41.622

6 2:15.128 09:05:56.750

 Po. 9 - # 950 ZAPPALAGLIO M.+ 05.412
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.994 08:55:37.443

2 1:45.962 08:57:23.405

3 2:17.094 08:59:40.499

4 1:46.054 09:01:26.553

5 2:07.336 09:03:33.889

6 1:46.356 09:05:20.245

 Po. 10 - # 394 GENNARI A. + 05.593
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.540 08:55:54.005

2 1:51.889 08:57:45.894

3 1:49.358 08:59:35.252

4 1:58.576 09:01:33.828

5 1:46.143 09:03:19.971

6 2:00.030 09:05:20.001

 Po. 11 - # 959 RAIMONDI M. + 05.615
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.593 08:56:14.369

2 1:47.066 08:58:01.435

3 2:10.276 09:00:11.711

4 1:46.165 09:01:57.876

5 1:49.485 09:03:47.361

6 2:42.943 09:06:30.304

 Po. 12 - # 757 FRANZI I. + 05.846
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.655 08:56:25.490

2 1:46.516 08:58:12.006

3 2:11.117 09:00:23.123

4 1:46.396 09:02:09.519

5 2:18.778 09:04:28.297

6 1:46.773 09:06:15.070

 Po. 13 - # 494 ALBERGONI M. + 06.631
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.643 08:56:04.229

2 2:00.550 08:58:04.779

3 1:47.181 08:59:51.960

4 2:00.496 09:01:52.456

5 1:48.636 09:03:41.092

6 2:02.981 09:05:44.073

 Po. 14 - # 21 SANTOMENICO M.+ 06.740
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.792 08:54:37.167

2 2:38.281 08:57:15.448

3 1:53.079 08:59:08.527

4 1:47.290 09:00:55.817

5 2:26.637 09:03:22.454

6 1:52.442 09:05:14.896

 Po. 15 - # 677 BOLGERI G. + 06.828
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.969 08:56:11.633

2 2:21.291 08:58:32.924

3 1:47.378 09:00:20.302

4 2:12.470 09:02:32.772

5 1:48.746 09:04:21.518

6 2:27.904 09:06:49.422

 Po. 16 - # 690 D`AMBROSIO N.+ 06.852
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.728 08:56:18.845

2 2:04.172 08:58:23.017

3 1:47.755 09:00:10.772

4 2:11.265 09:02:22.037

5 1:47.402 09:04:09.439

 Po. 17 - # 87 MIRABILE A. + 07.318
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.095 08:54:37.843

2 2:08.019 08:56:45.862

3 1:48.431 08:58:34.293

4 2:03.835 09:00:38.128

5 1:47.868 09:02:25.996

6 2:11.682 09:04:37.678

7 1:48.634 09:06:26.312

 Po. 18 - # 441 PONZONI M. + 07.962
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.805 08:55:26.722

2 1:50.973 08:57:17.695

3 2:15.051 08:59:32.746

4 1:52.194 09:01:24.940

5 1:48.512 09:03:13.452

6 2:18.830 09:05:32.282

 Po. 19 - # 16 ERBA A. + 08.145
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.466 08:54:36.023

2 1:48.695 08:56:24.718

3 2:16.697 08:58:41.415

4 1:49.239 09:00:30.654

5 2:18.907 09:02:49.561

6 1:49.172 09:04:38.733

7 1:49.056 09:06:27.789

 Po. 20 - # 612 MELOCCHI N. + 08.564
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.114 08:55:05.202

2 1:50.347 08:56:55.549

3 2:14.859 08:59:10.408

4 1:50.062 09:01:00.470

5 2:22.780 09:03:23.250

6 2:06.449 09:05:29.699

Fastest lap: 1:40.550 
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 Po. 21 - # 223 FORLINI A. + 08.594
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.471 08:55:51.572

2 1:50.045 08:57:41.617

3 1:52.453 08:59:34.070

4 1:50.227 09:01:24.297

5 2:18.565 09:03:42.862

6 1:49.144 09:05:32.006

 Po. 22 - # 928 CORALLO M. + 08.916
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.174 08:54:40.726

2 1:50.635 08:56:31.361

3 1:52.639 08:58:24.000

4 1:51.361 09:00:15.361

5 1:49.466 09:02:04.827

6 1:50.764 09:03:55.591

7 1:50.250 09:05:45.841

 Po. 23 - # 664 MAGLI D. + 08.981
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.545 08:54:59.829

2 2:00.130 08:56:59.959

3 1:49.531 08:58:49.490

4 2:04.308 09:00:53.798

5 1:49.983 09:02:43.781

6 2:00.489 09:04:44.270

 Po. 24 - # 425 ZANAGLIO L. + 09.130
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.530 08:54:43.401

2 2:22.357 08:57:05.758

3 1:50.817 08:58:56.575

4 1:49.680 09:00:46.255

5 2:41.085 09:03:27.340

6 1:50.659 09:05:17.999

 Po. 25 - # 26 CATTANEO A. + 09.995
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.545 08:55:16.801

2 2:02.162 08:57:18.963

3 1:52.217 08:59:11.180

4 2:27.478 09:01:38.658

5 1:53.612 09:03:32.270

6 2:33.327 09:06:05.597

 Po. 26 - # 497 REGAZZONI G. + 10.043
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.471 08:54:47.564

2 1:50.881 08:56:38.445

3 2:19.357 08:58:57.802

4 1:50.593 09:00:48.395

5 2:08.553 09:02:56.948

6 2:03.773 09:05:00.721

 Po. 27 - # 808 VALCARENGHI M.+ 10.667
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.040 08:54:41.187

2 1:51.955 08:56:33.142

3 1:51.868 08:58:25.010

4 1:51.247 09:00:16.257

5 1:51.292 09:02:07.549

6 1:51.217 09:03:58.766

7 1:53.598 09:05:52.364

 Po. 28 - # 168 MELONI C. + 10.961
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.511 08:54:56.577

2 1:53.350 08:56:49.927

3 1:54.866 08:58:44.793

4 2:14.637 09:00:59.430

5 4:25.353 09:05:24.783

 Po. 29 - # 803 BASSI F. + 11.365
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.482 08:55:53.640

2 1:57.713 08:57:51.353

3 1:54.678 08:59:46.031

4 2:41.270 09:02:27.301

5 1:51.915 09:04:19.216

6 2:40.528 09:06:59.744

 Po. 30 - # 212 IERARDI P. + 12.089
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.143 08:54:58.934

2 1:53.293 08:56:52.227

3 1:54.073 08:58:46.300

4 1:56.537 09:00:42.837

5 1:54.142 09:02:36.979

6 1:52.639 09:04:29.618

7 1:55.700 09:06:25.318

 Po. 31 - # 923 BARBANTI N. + 12.843
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.613 08:55:38.133

2 2:12.060 08:57:50.193

3 1:53.393 08:59:43.586

4 2:11.540 09:01:55.126

5 1:53.820 09:03:48.946

6 2:23.052 09:06:11.998

 Po. 32 - # 693 MINUTI L. + 13.093
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.322 08:55:14.487

2 2:16.592 08:57:31.079

3 1:55.954 08:59:27.033

4 2:13.946 09:01:40.979

5 1:53.643 09:03:34.622

6 2:37.762 09:06:12.384

 Po. 33 - # 213 DRAGONE D. + 13.696
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.393 08:55:25.193

2 1:57.364 08:57:22.557

3 1:54.246 08:59:16.803

4 2:28.992 09:01:45.795

5 1:57.753 09:03:43.548

6 2:26.707 09:06:10.255

 Po. 34 - # 590 ERBA S. + 15.369
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.813 08:54:52.272

2 1:56.142 08:56:48.414

3 1:58.837 08:58:47.251

4 2:12.797 09:01:00.048

5 1:55.919 09:02:55.967

6 1:56.235 09:04:52.202

 Po. 35 - # 186 CUZZILLA P. + 15.399
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.295 08:54:49.241

2 1:57.861 08:56:47.102

3 2:01.991 08:58:49.093

4 1:58.666 09:00:47.759

5 1:55.949 09:02:43.708

6 1:58.484 09:04:42.192

 Po. 36 - # 750 FORNERA M. + 16.067
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.372 08:55:29.962

2 2:07.517 08:57:37.479

3 2:12.493 08:59:49.972

4 1:57.356 09:01:47.328

5 1:59.273 09:03:46.601

6 1:56.617 09:05:43.218

 Po. 37 - # 105 GHEZZI M. + 17.117
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.358 08:55:37.325

2 2:00.053 08:57:37.378

3 1:58.750 08:59:36.128

4 2:36.575 09:02:12.703

5 1:57.667 09:04:10.370

6 2:00.235 09:06:10.605

 Po. 38 - # 459 GRASSI E. + 22.618
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.372 08:55:44.752

2 2:08.385 08:57:53.137

3 2:06.487 08:59:59.624

4 2:04.465 09:02:04.089

5 2:03.168 09:04:07.257

6 2:03.294 09:06:10.551

Fastest lap: 1:40.550 
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